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TABLE
No.4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NetExpenditure onRoads, &c.— continued.

Name
of
Work.

I

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
IV
et

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1801.
Liabilities

on Authorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bbidgbs,

etc. —continued.

'abanaki —continued.
Brjdge

over
Purangi
(to
account)

Bridge
over

Purangi
Roads
east
of
Waitara

Ngatimaru
Block..

Milsom Milsom
Block

Milsom
and
Tanner

Autawa
and
Pita
Eoads

Oxford
Association

Block

Waitara
Eiver
Bridge
(main
road)
(£1
for
£1),
(to

account) Uruti
Road Otaroa

RoadPukemahoe
Road

Tikorangi
Bridge
(approaches)

Putiki
Block

XJruti
Township..Titorangi

Koad
Mataro

Road Douglas
and
Tunupo

Boads
(£1
for
£1),
(to
account)

Mangaopa-Purangi Matau
Road
(widening)

Mangamaire
Greek

Bridge
(Matau
Road

south)

Okahutiria-Mataimoana
Road

Pukemahoe
Road-Purangi

Mataro
Block
:..

Waikekeho
Block..

Moki
Block Makino

Block.... Piko
Block...... Inglewood-White

Cliffs Inglewood-Ngatimaru Junction
Road,

from
Inglewood
eastwards

Junction
Road,
Parangi
(main
road)

Waitara
Bridge
(Tarata
Bridge)

Tikorangi
Bridge
(£1
for
£1)..

Tikorangi
BridgeInglewood-Waitara

New
Plymouth

inland
Henwood

and
Upland
Roads

Bridge
on

Stony
River
and
approaches

Egmont
Block......I Egmont

(VI.)
Block

..
\_

Clifton

..EgmOnt
■• ■■! ..Taranaki

and
Egmont ..Egmont

£

s.
d.

2,200
5

5

4

3

6

6,579
16
8

1,830
0

0
J

150
0

0

1,750
0

0

338
9

2

498
5

0

1,153
18
0

"■ 35
18
0

£

s.
d.

214
8

1

46
2

0

240
0

0

137
6

6

199
19
6

26
11
0

751
9

1

217
18
6

300
0

0

£

s.
d.

2,200
5

5

4

3

6

6,579
16
8

1,830
0

0

150
0

0

1,750
0

0

552
17
3

498
5

0

1,200
0

0

240
0

0

137
6

6

199
19
6

62
9

0

751
9

1

217
18
6

300
0

0

£

s.
d.

100
0

0

85
11
11

500
0

0

160
0

0

462
13
6

100
0

6

73
9

0

298
10
11

100
0

0

100
0

0

82
1

6

275
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

150
0

0

68
12
0

100
0

0

100
0

0

49
7

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

777
8

6

£

s,
d.

2,300
5

5

4

3

6

6,579
16
8

1,830
0

0

150
0

0

1,750
0

0

638
9

2

498
5

0

1,200
0

0

500
0

0

400
0

0

600
0

0

300
0

0

135
18
0

1,050
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

575
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

1,784
0

0

5,000
0

0

368
3

1

1,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

968
18
2

799
5

1

387
4

9

2,749
1

5

3,760
17
3

993
12
10

1,151
6

2

131
8

0

131
8

0

150
13
0

150
13
0

Clifton
and
Taranaki

183
5

0

5,000
0

0

368
3

1

1,000
0

0

823
6

6

1,006
11
6

5,000
0

0

368
3

1

1,000
0

0

760
17
0

968
18
2

799
5

1

387
4

9

2,749
1

5

3,760
17
3

993
12
10

1,151
6

2

760
17
0

1,239
3

0 ..Taranaki
and
Egmont

968
18
2.

799
5

1

387
4

9

2,749
1

5

3,760
17
3

993
12
10

1,151
6

2

Taranaki

..Taranaki

320
0
11

100
19
1

421
0

0

421
0

0
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